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RESTAURANT & BAR

DINNER & DRINKS

VEGAN

VEGAN OPTION
VEGETARIAN
VEGETARIAN OPTION
GLUTEN FREE
GLUTEN FREE OPTION
DAIRY FREE

DAIRY FREE OPTION

MENU

Vo
VG
VGO
GF
GFO
DF
DFO

®

SOLERESTAURANTANDBAR

CLUBTROPICAL RESORT DARWIN
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RESTAURANT & BAR

DINNER MENU

Garlic Bread (4pcs) $8.00 Marinated Olives $10.00
oven baked bread with warm mixed olives marinated in garlic,
garlic butter (V@) cracked pepper, lemon & capers (V,VG,GF)

Cheesy Garlic Bread $10.00

515,00 House Salad Sk
Bruschetta (2 pCS) ) crisp lettuce, julienne of
diced Spanish onion, tomato and vegetables and balsamic
basil, topped with parmesan, dressing (V,VG,GF)
finished with a balsamic glaze (va) il ol $6.00
with grilled prawn $9.00

Cheesy Arancini Balls (4pcs)  $16.00
served with chili garlic sauce and Fries $10.00

armesan cheese (VG . . .
P (il served with choice of aioli,

gravy, or tomato sauce (V,VG)

Salt & Pepper Calamari (6pcs) $18.00

Cheesy Loaded Fries $13.00
served with garlic aioli and lemon
wedges
Steamed Vegetables $10.00
9 o . 9 v
Louisiana Chicken Wings (épcs) $18.00 W
served with ranch dressing
Mashed Potatoes $7.00
Creamy Garlic Prawn (6pcs) ~ $19.00 (VG,GF)
pan-fried prawns with butter, cream,
confit garlic and parsley served with Extra GI’OV)’ $3.00
bread (DFO) plain gravy
pepper gravy
wedis earoa CS : mushroom grayv.
S dish Meatball (6 $18.00 h gravy

served with a creamy sauce over
mashed potatoes

Caesar Salad $13.00
crisp lettuce, with croutons,

crispy bacon, parmesan

cheese & caesar dressing (DFO)

with chicken $6.00
with grilled prawns $9.00
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RESTAURANT & BAR

DINNER MENU

MAIN

Chicken Parmigiana
chicken schnitzel topped with napoli
sauce, ham and cheese, served with

chips & salad

Chicken Maryland

served with chips & salad (DFO)

Local Wild Barramundi
pan-fried to perfection with zesty lemon

myrtle butter, mashed potatoes & steamed

vegetables or chips & salad (F0,DF0)

Beer Battered Barramundi
served with lemon, tartare

sauce, chips & salad (DFO)

400g Sticky BBQ Pork Ribs

tender pork ribs smeared with a

sweet yet savory sauce & chips (GF,DFO)

300g Scotch Fillet Steak

served with mashed potatoes &
steamed vegetables or chips & salad
and choice of mushroom, pepper or

plain gravy (GF0,DFO)

300g Porterhouse Steak
served with mashed potatoes &
steamed vegetables or chips & salad

and choice of mushroom, pepper or

plain gravy (GFo,DFO)

$29.00

$28.00

$37.00

$28.00

$36.00

$42.00

$37.00

BURGERS &
SANDWICHES

Wagyu Beef Burger $27.00
juicy wagyu beef patty with

caramelized onions, lettuce,

tomato, American cheese and

Sole's secret sauce

Southern Fried Chicken $26.00

Burger (spicy)

crispy buttermilk fried chicken, lettuce,
tomato, America cheese with Sole's
secret sauce

Steak Sandwich

a tender steak with grilled onion,

$27.00

capsicum, American cheese & Sole's

secret sauce (DFO)
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DINNER MENU

PIZZA

Margherita

tomato base, mozzarella
bocconcini, fresh basil
cherry tomato (VG,GFO)

Vegetarian

tomato base, spinach, onion,
capsicum, mushroom, herbs,
olives and basil oil (va&,GF0)

Sole Special

tomato base with herbs,
chorizo, prawns, capsicum,
mushroom & onion (GFO)

Carne

tomato base with herbs,
ham, salami & chorizo (GFo)

Peri-Peri Chicken

tomato base with spicy
chicken, onion, capsicum,
herbs & olives (GFO)

Hawaiian

tomato base with diced
ham, pineapple &
mozzarella cheese (GFO)

$19.00

$24.00

$28.00

$28.00

$24.00

$20.00

PASTA

Carbonara $25.00
bacon, mushroom, garlic, with

white wine, cream, egg and

parmesan cheese (VGO,GFO)

Marinara $28.00

mixed seafood, garlic, rich
tomato sauce, baby spinach, chili
flakes and parmesan cheese (GF0,DFO)

Meat Ball Spaghetti $25.00

Italian meat balls, rich tomato
sauce, herbs, spinach, parmesan
cheese, spaghetti pasta (GF0)

Pumpkin Ravioli $25.00

butter, cream, rich tomato
sauce, confit garlic, herbs,
parmesan (VG)
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RESTAURANT & BAR

DINNER MENU

KIDS MEAL

(ONLY FOR KIDS 12 YEARS AND UNDER)

Chicken Nuggets

tempura battered chicken

$10.00

breast nuggets served with

chips & tomato sauce

Fish Goujons

tempura battered fish

$10.00

goujon served with chips &

tomato sauce (DFO)

Fusilli Napoli $9.00
pasta with a rich tomato

sauce & parmesan cheese

(V,GFO,DFO)

Fried Chicken $12.00

crispy buttermilk fried

chicken served with chips

DESSERT

Dessert Of The Day

please ask our friendly

waitstaff for today’s selection

Home Made

Chocolate Brownie
served with vanilla ice

cream

Mini Pavlova
with berry coulis & chantilly

cream

Kid's Ice Cream
vanilla ice cream with
chocolate toping &
sprinkles

$10.00

$9.50

$8.50

$5.00
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AUSTRALIAN BEER IMPORTED BEER
Light Beer $7.00

e Cascade Premium Light

Alcohol Free Beer $7.00

e Heineken

Mid-Strength Beer $8.00
Full-Strength Beer $9.00
e Great Northern Super
Crisp e Heineken (Netherlands)
o XXXX Gold e Corona (Mexico)
e Peroni Nastro Azzurro
(Italy)
Full-Strength Beer $9.00 « Moretti Lager (Ifaly)
e James Boags Premium * Asahi Dry (Japan)

e Carlton Dry

e Great Northern Original
e Victoria Bitter

e Coopers Pale Ale

e Crown Lager C | D E R

e Hahn Super Dry

e Carlton Drought

Strongbow Apple Cider  $9.00
Somersby Pear Cider $9.00



SPIRITS

Scotch & Whiskey

e Johnnie Walker
e Canadian Club
e Jack Daniel

e Chivas Regal

Rum

e Bundaberg

e Bacardi

e Captain morgan spiced

» Appleton estate

Bourbon

e Jim Beam

o Wild Turkey

Vodka

o Smirnoff

e Belvedere

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.00

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00
$12.00

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00
$12.00
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GIN
e Gordons $11.00
e Bombay Sapphire $12.00
e Hendricks $12.00
Tequila
e Jose cuervo $11.00
e Eljimador $12.00
Liqueurs SILY
o Kahlua
e Tia Maria
o Midori

Apple liqueur
Cointreau
Jagermeister

Opal nera sambuca
Baileys

Baileys chocolate lux

Butterscotch schnapps



COCKTAILS

DRI

Mojito

rum, mint, lime sugar syrup,
soda water

Sex On The Beach
vodka, peach schnapps,

orange juice, cranberry juice

Margarita
white tequila, cointreau,
lime juice, sugar syrup

Cosmopolitan
vodka, cointreau, cranberry
juice, lime juice

Old Fashioned

bourbon, sugar syrup,
bitters

Espresso Martini
kahlua, vodka, espresso,
sugar syrup

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$18.00

Butterscotch Coffee $14.00

baileys, butterscotch,
espresso, toped with cream

Midori Splice
midori, malibu, pineapple
juice, toped with cream

$18.00

M
Zwn
Cc

Atfogato

espresso, vanilla ice cream,
choice of tia maria, kahlua,
or baileys

Rainbow Punch
Midori, vodka, orange
juice, raspberry cordial

Barbie Malibu

malibu, bacardi, pineapple
juice, lemonade, raspberry
cordial

Aperol Spritz
aperol,sparkling wine, soda
water

Peach Belini
peach, sparkling wine,
peach schnaps

Tequila Sunrise
tequila, orange juice,
raspberry cordial

ISOLEI

RESTAURANT & BAR

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

$16.00

$14.00

$14.00



DRINKS
MEN

MOCKTAILS

Tropical Pulp
passion fruit, pineapple juice,
cranberry juice, raspberry

cordial, soda water

Virgin Mojito
lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda

water

$10.00

$10.00

SPARKLING & ROSE

Svelte Sparkling Brut

( Girraween, NSW)
e By The Glass

Haselgrove Brut NV
( Mclaren Vale, SA)

The Stag Rose
( Yarra Valley, VIC )

Friends Of Rufus Rose

( Hunter Valley, NSW )
e By The Glass

$33.00

$8.50

$35.00

$39.00

$34.00

$8.50
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WHITE WINE

Svelte Sauvignon Blanc

(Girraween, NSW)
e By The Glass

Vivo Sauvignon Blanc
(Riverina, NSW )
e By The Glass

Clouded Isle Sav Blanc

( Marlborough, NZ ')
e By The Glass

Music Bay Sav Blanc

( Marlborough, NZ)

Svelte Chardonnay
( Riverina, NSW )
e By The Glass

Mt Yengo Chardonnay
( Haberfield, NSW )

DRI

$33.00

$8.00

$35.00
$9.00
$38.00
$9.50

$40.00

$33.00

$8.00

$39.00

mXx
Zwn
-

Vivo White Moscato
(Riverina, NSW')
e By The Glass

Fantini Pinot Grigio
(Sicilia, ITALY)
e By The Glass

The Stag Pinot Grigio
( Yarra Valley, VIC )

Lindeman Pinot Grigio

“Light Alcohol & Calories”
( Red Cliffs, VIC )

Jacobs Creek Riesling
( Barossa Valley, SA')

Wynns, Riesling

( Coonawarra, SA )
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$35.00

$9.00

$38.00

$10.00

$39.00

$33.00

$35.00

$40.00



DRI

RED WINE

Svelte Shiraz
(Girraween, NSW )
e By The Glass

Scarpantoni Shiraz
( Mclaren Vale, NSW)
e By The Glass

Nowhere Road Shiraz
( Girraween, NSW)

Pepperjack Shiraz

(Barossa, SA )

Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz
( Magil, SA')

Audacious Merlot
(Girraween, NSW)

Svelte Cab Merlot

(Girraween, NSW')
e By The Glass

Shores Reach Pinot Noir

(Mornington Peninsula, VIC)
e By The Glass

Audacious Cab Sav
(Girraween, NSW )

e By The Glass

M
Zwn

$33.00

$8.00

$36.00

$10.00

$36.00

$46.00

$59.00

$38.00

$33.00

$8.00

$42.00

$10.00

$39.00

$9.50
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SOFTDRINK
LIST

SOFTDRINKS

e Coca Cola $4.50
e Coke Zero $4.50
e Diet Coke $4.50
e Fanta Orange $4.50
e Lemonade $4.50
e Soda Water $4.50
e Tonic Water $4.50
e Ginger Ale $4.50
e Lemon Lime bitter $5.00
e Soda Lime Bitter $5.00
e Raspberry Lemonade $5.00
* Red Bull $6.50
e Ginger Beer $6.50
» Apple Juice $4.50
e Orange Juice $4.50
» Pineapple Juice $4.50
e Cranberry Juice $4.50

e Bottled Water 600ml $3.00



