

## DINNER & DRINKS MENU

• VEGAN VEGAN OPTION VEGETARIAN VEGETARIAN OPTION GLUTEN FREE GLUTEN FREE OPTION : DF • DAIRY FREE DAIRY FREE OPTION : DFO



O SOLERESTAURANTANDBAR



CLUBTROPICAL RESORT DARWIN



\$6.00

\$9.00

## ENTREE

Garlic Bread (4pcs)  oven baked bread with  garlic butter (VG)	\$8.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$10.00
Bruschetta (2pcs) diced Spanish onion, tomato and basil, topped with parmesan, finished with a balsamic glaze (vg)	\$13.00
Cheesy Arancini Balls (4pcs) served with chili garlic sauce and parmesan cheese (VG)	\$16.00
Salt & Pepper Calamari (6pcs) served with garlic aioli and lemon wedges	\$18.00
Louisiana Chicken Wings (6pcs) served with ranch dressing	\$18.00
Creamy Garlic Prawn (6pcs)  pan-fried prawns with butter, cream,  confit garlic and parsley served with  bread (DFO)	\$19.00
Swedish Meatball (6pcs) served with a creamy sauce over mashed potatoes	\$18.00
Caesar Salad crisp lettuce, with croutons, crispy bacon, parmesan	\$13.00

cheese & caesar dressing (DFO)

with grilled prawns

with chicken

## NIBBLES & SIDES

Marinated Olives	\$10.00
warm mixed olives marinated in cracked pepper, lemon & caper	•
House Salad crisp lettuce, julienne of vegetables and balsamic dressing (v,vg,gf)	\$11.00
with chicken	\$6.00
with grilled prawn	\$9.00
Fries	\$10.00
served with choice of aioli,	
gravy, or tomato sauce ( <b>v,vg</b> )	
Cheesy Loaded Fries	\$13.00
Steamed Vegetables	\$10.00
Mashed Potatoes (vg,gf)	\$7.00
Extra Gravy  plain gravy  pepper gravy  mushroom gravy	\$3.00



MAIN		BURGERS & SANDWICHES	
Chicken Parmigiana chicken schnitzel topped with napoli sauce, ham and cheese, served with	\$29.00	Wagyu Beef Burger	\$27.00
chips & salad	<b>#</b> 20.00	juicy wagyu beef patty with caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, American cheese and	
Chicken Maryland served with chips & salad (DFO)	\$28.00	Sole's secret sauce	
Local Wild Barramundi pan-fried to perfection with zesty lemon	\$37.00	Southern Fried Chicken Burger (spicy)	\$26.00
myrtle butter, mashed potatoes & steamed vegetables or chips & salad (GFO,DFO)		crispy buttermilk fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, America cheese with Sole's secret sauce	
Beer Battered Barramundi served with lemon, tartare sauce, chips & salad (DFO)	\$28.00	Steak Sandwich a tender steak with grilled onion, capsicum, American cheese & Sole's secret sauce (DFO)	\$27.00
400g Sticky BBQ Pork Ribs tender pork ribs smeared with a sweet yet savory sauce & chips (GF,DFO)	\$36.00	(BFG)	
300g Scotch Fillet Steak served with mashed potatoes & steamed vegetables or chips & salad and choice of mushroom, pepper or plain gravy (GFO,DFO)	\$42.00		
300g Porterhouse Steak served with mashed potatoes & steamed vegetables or chips & salad	\$37.00		

and choice of mushroom, pepper or

plain gravy (GFO,DFO)



PIZZA		PASTA	
Margherita tomato base, mozzarella bocconcini, fresh basil cherry tomato (VG,GFO)	\$19.00	Carbonara bacon, mushroom, garlic, with white wine, cream, egg and parmesan cheese (vao, gfo)	\$25.00
Vegetarian tomato base, spinach, onion, capsicum, mushroom, herbs, olives and basil oil (vg,gfo)	\$24.00	Marinara mixed seafood, garlic, rich tomato sauce, baby spinach, chili flakes and parmesan cheese (GFO,DFO)	\$28.00
Sole Special tomato base with herbs, chorizo, prawns, capsicum, mushroom & onion (GFO)	\$28.00	Meat Ball Spaghetti Italian meat balls, rich tomato sauce, herbs, spinach, parmesan cheese, spaghetti pasta (GFO)	\$25.00
Carne tomato base with herbs, ham, salami & chorizo (GFO)	\$28.00	Pumpkin Ravioli butter, cream, rich tomato sauce, confit garlic, herbs, parmesan (VG)	\$25.00
Peri-Peri Chicken tomato base with spicy chicken, onion, capsicum, herbs & olives (GFO)	\$24.00		
Hawaiian tomato base with diced	\$20.00		

ham, pineapple &

mozzarella cheese (GFO)



KIDS MEAL  (ONLY FOR KIDS 12 YEARS AND UNDER	₹)	DESSERT	
Chicken Nuggets tempura battered chicken breast nuggets served with chips & tomato sauce	\$10.00	Dessert Of The Day please ask our friendly waitstaff for today's selection	\$10.00
Fish Goujons tempura battered fish goujon served with chips & tomato sauce (DFO)	\$10.00	Home Made Chocolate Brownie served with vanilla ice cream	\$9.50
Fusilli Napoli pasta with a rich tomato sauce & parmesan cheese (v,gfo,dfo)	\$9.00	Mini Pavlova with berry coulis & chantilly cream	\$8.50
Fried Chicken crispy buttermilk fried chicken served with chips	\$12.00	Kid's Ice Cream vanilla ice cream with chocolate toping & sprinkles	\$5.00



\$7.00

# DRINKS MENU

### AUSTRALIAN BEER

### Light Beer \$7.00

• Cascade Premium Light

#### Mid-Strength Beer \$8.00

- Great Northern Super Crisp
- XXXX Gold

### Full-Strength Beer \$9.00

- James Boags Premium
- Carlton Dry
- Great Northern Original
- Victoria Bitter
- Coopers Pale Ale
- Crown Lager
- Hahn Super Dry
- Carlton Drought

## IMPORTED BEER

#### Alcohol Free Beer

• Heineken

### Full-Strength Beer \$9.00

- Heineken (Netherlands)
- Corona (Mexico)
- Peroni Nastro Azzurro (Italy)
- Moretti Lager (Italy)
- Asahi Dry (Japan)

## CIDER

Strongbow Apple Cider	\$9.00
Somersby Pear Cider	\$9.00



# DRINKS MENU

## <u>SPIRITS</u>

•	Johnnie Walker	\$11.00
•	Canadian Club	\$11.00
•	Jack Daniel	\$11.00
•	Chivas Regal	\$12.00

#### Rum

•	Bundaberg	\$11.00
•	Bacardi	\$11.00
•	Captain morgan spiced	\$11.00
•	Appleton estate	\$12.00

### Bourbon

• Jim Beam

• Wild Turkey	\$11.00
Vodka	***
• Smirnoff	\$11.00
• Belvedere	\$12.00

\$11.00

#### GIN

• Gordons	\$11.00
<ul><li>Bombay Sapphire</li><li>Hendricks</li></ul>	\$12.00 \$12.00
Tequila	
<ul> <li>Jose cuervo</li> </ul>	\$11.00
• El jimador	\$12.00

\$11.00

### Liqueurs

•	Kahlua
•	Tia Maria
•	Midori
•	Apple liqueur
•	Cointreau
•	Jagermeister

- Opal nera sambuca
- Baileys
- Baileys chocolate lux
- Butterscotch schnapps



# DRINKS MENU

## COCKTAILS

Mojito rum, mint, lime sugar syrup, soda water	\$18.00	Affogato espresso, vanilla ice cream, choice of tia maria, kahlua, or baileys	\$18.00
Sex On The Beach vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice	\$18.00	Rainbow Punch Midori, vodka, orange juice, raspberry cordial	\$18.00
Margarita white tequila, cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup	\$18.00	Barbie Malibu malibu, bacardi, pineapple juice, lemonade, raspberry	\$18.00
Cosmopolitan vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	\$18.00	Aperol Spritz aperol,sparkling wine, soda	\$16.00
Old Fashioned bourbon, sugar syrup, bitters	\$16.00	Peach Belini	\$14.00
Espresso Martini kahlua, vodka, espresso, sugar syrup	\$18.00	peach, sparkling wine, peach schnaps	<b>#14.00</b>
Butterscotch Coffee baileys, butterscotch, espresso, toped with cream	\$14.00	Tequila Sunrise tequila, orange juice, raspberry cordial	\$14.00
Midori Splice midori, malibu, pineapple juice, toped with cream	\$18.00		





## MOCKTAILS

Tropical Pulp \$10.00

passion fruit, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, raspberry cordial, soda water

Virgin Mojito \$10.00

lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda water

## SPARKLING & ROSE

Svelte	Sparkling	Brut	\$33.00
--------	-----------	------	---------

(Girraween, NSW)

• By The Glass \$8.50

Haselgrove Brut NV \$35.00

(Mclaren Vale, SA)

The Stag Rose \$39.00

(Yarra Valley, VIC)

Friends Of Rufus Rose \$34.00

(Hunter Valley, NSW)

• By The Glass \$8.50



# DRINKS MENU

## WHITE WINE

Svelte Sauvignon Blanc (Girraween, NSW)  • By The Glass	\$33.00 \$ <b>8.00</b>	Vivo White Moscato (Riverina, NSW ) • By The Glass	\$35.00 \$ <b>9.00</b>
Vivo Sauvignon Blanc (Riverina, NSW ) • By The Glass	\$35.00 \$ <b>9.00</b>	Fantini Pinot Grigio (Sicilia, ITALY) • By The Glass	\$38.00 \$10.00
Clouded Isle Sav Blanc (Marlborough, NZ) • By The Glass	\$38.00 \$ <b>9.50</b>	The Stag Pinot Grigio ( Yarra Valley, VIC )	\$39.00
Music Bay Sav Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)	\$40.00	Lindeman Pinot Grigio "Light Alcohol & Calories" (Red Cliffs, VIC)	\$33.00
Svelte Chardonnay (Riverina, NSW) • By The Glass	\$33.00 \$ <b>8.00</b>	Jacobs Creek Riesling (Barossa Valley, SA)	\$35.00
Mt Yengo Chardonnay (Haberfield, NSW)	\$39.00	Wynns, Riesling (Coonawarra, SA)	\$40.00





## RED WINE

Svelte Shiraz (Girraween, NSW) • By The Glass	\$33.00 \$ <b>8.00</b>
Scarpantoni Shiraz ( Mclaren Vale, NSW) • By The Glass	\$36.00 \$10.00
Nowhere Road Shiraz (Girraween, NSW)	\$36.00
Pepperjack Shiraz (Barossa, SA)	\$46.00
Penfolds Bin 28 Shiraz (Magil, SA)	\$59.00
Audacious Merlot (Girraween, NSW )	\$38.00
Svelte Cab Merlot (Girraween, NSW)	\$33.00
• By The Glass	\$8.00
Shores Reach Pinot Noir (Mornington Peninsula, VIC)	\$42.00
By The Glass	\$10.00
Audacious Cab Sav (Girraween, NSW )	\$39.00
By The Glass	\$9.50



# SOFT DRINK LIST

## SOFTDRINKS

•	Coca Cola	\$4.50
•	Coke Zero	\$4.50
•	Diet Coke	\$4.50
•	Fanta Orange	\$4.50
•	Lemonade	\$4.50
•	Soda Water	\$4.50
•	Tonic Water	\$4.50
•	Ginger Ale	\$4.50
•	Lemon Lime bitter	\$5.00
•	Soda Lime Bitter	\$5.00
•	Raspberry Lemonade	\$5.00
•	Red Bull	\$6.50
•	Ginger Beer	\$6.50
	3	
•	Apple Juice	\$4.50
•	Orange Juice	\$4.50
•	Pineapple Juice	\$4.50
•	Cranberry Juice	\$4.50
	,	
	Bottled Water 600ml	\$3.00
-	Donned Warer Oddin	\$5.00